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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

821131: City of Iqaluit Letter - License No. 3AM-IQA1626 – City of Iqaluit New Solid Waste
Management Facility and Landfill – Request for Review – Construction Drawings


Rahhal, Rami <Rami.Rahhal@colliersprojectleaders.com> Thu, Sep 8, 2022 at 7:07 AM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Sumon Ghosh <S.Ghosh@iqaluit.ca>, Amy Elgersma <a.elgersma@iqaluit.ca>, "Wright,
Jared" <Jared.Wright@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Roy, Bhabesh" <Bhabesh.Roy@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "K.Sarmiento@iqaluit.ca"
<K.Sarmiento@iqaluit.ca>

Morning Assol,

 

Reference to the below, please find enclose the compliance to the outstanding point 12 & 13.

 

Should you require any further documents, please let me know.

 

Regards

 

Rami Rahhal
MEng., PMP, LEED Green Associate

Project Manager

Colliers Project Leaders

Mobile 613.449.6475
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13.

Ref: Iqaluit_NWB - Type A Water License - Amendment No. 5
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